

**SNELLING-LINCOLN RRFB
COST ESTIMATE
PRELIMINARY**

10/9/2014

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
	MOBILIZATION CONCRETE	EACH	1	\$660.00	\$660.00
	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS	EACH	1	\$440.00	\$440.00
2104.501	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER, WALK, PAVEMENT	SY	29	\$40.00	\$1,168.00
2104.509	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	2	\$18.50	\$37.00
2211.503	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	CY	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
2301.538	DOWEL BAR WITH DRILLING	EACH	8	\$15.00	\$120.00
2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LF	48	\$5.83	\$279.84
2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	2	\$3.50	\$7.00
2301.604	CONCRETE BASE PAVEMENT 6"	SY	11	\$109.00	\$1,199.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT	EACH	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4,E)	SY	12	\$100.50	\$1,165.80
2521.501	6" CONCRETE WALK	SF	168	\$10.50	\$1,764.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DESIGN B624	LF	20	\$46.50	\$930.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SF	24	\$40.00	\$960.00
2545.523	1.5" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (DIRECTIONAL BORE)	LF	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
2545.531	1/C#6	LF	1,200	\$0.75	\$900.00
2545.531	1/C#8	LF	600	\$1.00	\$600.00
2545.531	2/C#14	LF	600	\$1.00	\$600.00
2545.531	4/C#14	LF	600	\$1.35	\$810.00
2545.553	HANDHOLE	EACH	2	\$475.00	\$950.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
2564.531	SIGN PANEL TYPE C	SF	36	\$60.00	\$2,160.00
2565.602	FLASHING BEACON LIGHT BAR, AC CONTROLLER CABINET, APS PUSH BUTTONS, & SIGN	LS	1	\$7,917.00	\$7,917.00
2565.602	13' PEDESTAL POLE	EACH	4	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
2565.602	PEDESTAL POLE FOUNDATION	EACH	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
2573.530	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	4	\$90.00	\$360.00
	LABOR - ELECTRICIAN & TRUCK	HR	80	\$130.00	\$10,400.00

**CONSTRUCTION TOTAL \$41,900.00
TOTAL \$41,900.00**

MACALESTER COST SHARE	ABOVE GROUND COMPONENTS	\$14,877.00
MnDOT COST SHARE	BELOW GROUND COMPONENTS, PED RAMP, STREET REHAB	\$13,511.50
CITY COST SHARE		\$13,511.50